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Amherst Roofing & Sheet Metal Ltd.
P.O. Box 176

Kingston, ON  K7L 4V8
Contact: Peter Harding

T: 613-542-0779
F: 613-542-9268

E: peterh@amherstroofing.com
www.amherstroofing.com

Bothwell-Accurate Co. Inc.
6675 Rexwood Road

Mississauga, ON  L4V 1V1
Contact: George Vassallo

T: 905-673-0615
F: 905-362-2942

E: gvassallo@baroof.com
www.bothwell-accurate.com

BUR-MET Contracting Ltd.
169 MacDougall Street

Thunder Bay, ON  P7A 2K3
Contact: Vic Daniele

T: 807-626-1950
F: 807-626-1954

E: vdburnet@tbaytel.net

Cardinal Roofing & Sheet Metal Inc.
1670 Rosslyn Road

Thunder Bay, ON  P7K 1J3
Contact: Rob Kucher

T: 807-473-3600
F: 807-577-1021

E: cardinal@tbaytel.net
www.cardinal-roofing.net

Cordeiro Roofing Ltd.
343 Olivewood Road

Toronto, ON  M8Z 2Z6
Contact: Saul Cordeiro

T: 416-234-9901
F: 416-234-9581

E: info@cordeiroroofing.com
www.cordeiroroofing.com

Covertite Eastern Ltd. (Kingston)
192 Hagerman Avenue
Kingston, ON  K7K 5B8
Contact: Barry Warner

T: 613-536-2223
F: 613-536-2225

E: covertite@kos.net
www.covertite.ca

Covertite Eastern Ltd. (Ottawa)
2330 Stevenage Drive
Ottawa, ON  K1G 3W3
Contact: Bruce Warner

T: 613-736-1133
F: 613-736-1212

E: covertite@covertite.ca
www.covertite.ca

Crawford Roofing Corporation
87 Bakersfield Street
Toronto, ON  M3J 1Z4
Contact: Nelson Rites

T: 416-787-0649
F: 416-787-0640

E: nelson.rites@crawfordroofing.ca
www.crawfordroofing.ca

Dean-Chandler Roofing Ltd.
275 Comstock Road

Scarborough, ON  M1L 2H2
Contact: Ken Goodale

T: 416-751-7840
F: 416-751-8460

E: kengoodale@deanchandler.ca
www.deanchandlerroofing.com/

Douro Roofing & Sheet Metal Contractors Ltd.
2601 Belise Drive

Val Caron, ON  P3N 0A7
Contact: Serafin Beites

T: 705-897-4917
F: 705-897-4153

E: douro@vianet.ca

Dufferin Roofing Ltd.
65 Milvan Drive

Toronto, ON  M9L 1Y8
Contact: Armando Iacono

T: 416-749-6120
F: 416-743-1290

E: info@dufferinroofing.com

Flynn Canada Ltd. (Cambridge)
135 Fleming Drive

Cambridge, ON  N1T 2B8
Contact: Bruce Merstorf

T: 519-624-8797
F: 519-624-3476

E: pmanchisi@flynn.ca
www.flynncompanies.com

Flynn Canada Ltd. (Capreol)
21 Regional Road 84

Capreol, ON  P0M 1H0
Contact: Michael Lumley

T: 705-858-8000
F: 705-858-8004

E: mike.lumley@flynn.ca
www.flynncompanies.com

Flynn Canada Ltd. (London)
550 Sovereign Road

London, ON  N5V 4K5
Contact: Stephen Patti

T: 519-681-0200
F: 519-681-5664

E: spatti@flynn.ca
www.flynncompanies.com

Flynn Canada Ltd. (Mississauga)
6435 Northwest Drive

Mississauga, ON  L4V 1K2
Contact: Jeff Aviss
T: 905-671-3971
F: 905-673-3971

E: jeff.aviss@flynn.ca
www.flynncompanies.com
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Flynn Canada Ltd. (Ottawa)
2780 Sheffield Road

Ottawa, ON  K1B 3V9
Contact: Bob Quesnel

T: 613-822-3142
F: 613-822-3143

E: bquesnel@flynn.ca
www.flynncompanies.com

Flynn Canada Ltd. (Stoney Creek)
890 Arvin Avenue

Stoney Creek, ON  L8E 5Y8
Contact: Bruce Merstorf

T: 905-643-9515
F: 905-643-6499

E: bmerstorf@flynn.ca
www.flynncompanies.com

Gallaway Roofers Ltd.
5350 Brigden Road

Sarnia, ON  NZT 7H3
Contact: Mark Barneveld

T: 519-337-2912
F: 519-337-4391

E: gallawayroofers@bell.net

Lakehead Roofing & Metal Cladding Ltd.
1190 Russell Street

Thunder Bay, ON  P7B 5N2
Contact: Joe Brescia

T: 807-577-6476
F: 807-577-7629

E: jbrescia@lakeheadroofing.com
www.lakeheadroofing.com

Nortex Roofing Ltd.
66 Six Points Road

Toronto, ON  M8Z 2X2
Contact: Mark Dovale

T: 416-236-6090
F: 416-236-6091

E: info@nortexroofing.com
www.nortexroofing.com

Provincial Industrial Roofing & Sheet Metal 
Company Ltd.
166 Bowes Road

Concord, ON  L4K 1J6
Contact: David Uglow

T: 905-669-2569
F: 905-669-6118

E: duglow@provincialroofing.com
www.provincialroofing.com

Racco Industrial Roofing Ltd. 
(A Division of Rugged Air)

710 Norah Cres.
Thunder Bay, ON  P7C 4T8

Contact: Tony Racco
T: 807-623-7232
F: 807-623-0675

E: ras@ruggedair.com
www.raccoroofing.com

Ray Cyr Roofing & Sheet Metal Co. Ltd.
2709 Stevenage Drive, Unit 2

Ottawa, ON  K1G 3N2
Contact: Pierre Cyr

T: 613-749-0245
F: 613-744-2413

E: peter@raycyr.com
www.raycyr.com

Raymond & Associates Roofing Inc.
3091 Albion Road North, Unit 5B

Ottawa, ON  K1V 9V9
Contact: Pierre Lafontaine

T: 613-233-4833
F: 613-248-2645

E: plafontaine@toituresraymond.ca
www.raymondroofing.ca

Schreiber Brothers Ltd.
50 Brockley Drive

Hamilton, ON  L8E 3P1
Contact: Dan Schmidt

T: 905-561-7780
F: 905-561-1422

E: infocanada@schreiberroofing.com
www.schreiberroofing.com

Seeback Roofing & Sheet Metal Ltd.
220 Norseman Street
Toronto, ON  M8Z 2R4
Contact: John Seeback

T: 416-239-3594
F: 416-239-9891

E: jseeback@seeback.com
www.seeback.com

Semple Gooder Northern Ltd.
2409 Crown Ridge Road
Sudbury, ON  P3G 0A3

Contact: Gerri Shea
T: 705-522-5250
F: 705-522-6744

E: jerishea@vianet.ca
www.semplegooder.com

Semple Gooder Roofing Corp. (Ayr)
309 Darrell Drive
Ayr, ON  N0B 1E0

Contact: John Sottile
T: 519-623-3300
F: 519-880-1918

E: jsottile@semplegooder.com
www.semplegooder.com

Semple Gooder Roofing Corp. (Belleville)
300 Maitland Drive

Belleville, ON  K8N 4Z5
Contact: Shaun Sullivan

T: 613-966-7854
F: 613-966-7488

E: ssullivan@semplegooder.com
www.semplegooder.com

Semple Gooder Roofing Corp. (London)
30 Micro Court, Unit 2 & 4

London, ON  N6E 2T5
Contact: Mike Witt

T: 519-681-1100
F: 519-681-1199

E: mwitt@semplegooder.com
www.semplegooder.com
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Semple Gooder Roofing Corp. (Toronto)
1365 Martin Grove Road
Toronto, ON  M9W 4X7
Contact: Mark Baxter

T: 416-743-5370
F: 416-743-4257

E: mbaxter@semplegooder.com
www.semplegooder.com

Simluc Contractors Ltd.
2550 Blackwell Street
Ottawa, ON  K1B 5R1

Contact: Martin Languedoc
T: 613-748-0066
F: 613-748-1122

E: martin@simluc.com
www.simluc.com

T.P. Crawford Ltd.
4549 South Clark Place

Gloucester, ON  K1T 3V2
Contact: Robert Crawford

T: 613-822-2312
F: 613-822-1368

E: info@tpcrawford.ca
www.tpcrawford.ca

Top-Line Roofing & Sheet Metal Inc.
1325 Fewster Drive

Mississauga, ON  L4W 1A2
Contact: Cesario Bras

T: 905-602-0760
F: 905-602-4667

E: info@top-lineroofing.com
www.toplineroofing.ca

Trio Roofing Systems Inc.
243 Advance Blvd.

Brampton, ON  L6T 4J2
Contact: Paulo Vieira

T: 905-456-1688
F: 905-456-3440

E: paulo@trioroofing.ca
www.trioroofing.ca

Triumph Aluminum & Sheet Metal Inc.
1 Connie Street

Toronto, ON  M6L 2H8
Contact: Mario Ribeiro

T: 416-534-8877
F: 416-534-8863

E: info@triumph.ca
www.triumphinc.ca

York Roofing Ltd.
110 Maplecrete Road
Concord, ON  L4K 1A4

Contact: Brian Benham
T: 416-661-1883
F: 905-669-2470

E: yorkroofing@bellnet.ca

www.ontarioroofing.com
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